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SanDisk Extreme - Solid state drive - 500 GB
- external (portable) - USB 3.1 Gen 2 (USB-C

connector) - 128-bit AES

Whether it's extending the life for your PC or improving your gameplay, the SanDisk Extreme SSD is the reliable drive
for you. Enjoy lightning fast performance, providing next-level speed for your graphic-intense games. Get faster load
times enhancing your gaming experience from boot-up to shut-down and every in-game moment in-between.

Specifikation

General

Device Type
Capacity

Encryption Algorithm
Interface

Features

Height
Weight
Performance

Internal Data Rate

Expansion & Connectivity

Interfaces

Software & System Requirements

Software Included
OS Required

Miscellaneous

Cables Included

Solid state drive - external (portable)
500 GB

128-hit AES

USB 3.1 Gen 2

Shock resistant, water resistant, vibration dampening, dust-proof,
rugged, software encryption

1.067 cm
38909
550 MBps

1 x USB 3.1 Gen 2 - 24 pin USB-C

SanDisk SecureAccess

Microsoft Windows 7, Apple MacOS X 10.4 or later, Microsoft Windows
Vista, Windows 8, Windows 10

1 x USB-C to USB-A adapter - external 1 x USB-C cable - external




Compliant Standards
Environmental Parameters
Min Operating Temperature
Max Operating Temperature
Min Storage Temperature
Max Storage Temperature
Shock Tolerance (operating)

Shock Tolerance (non-operating)

IP55

0°C
45 °C
-20°C
70 °C
1500 g
1500 g




